Hydraulic Bollard Series | DHI-ISC-Z0860A
DHI-ISC-Z0860A
Automatic Hydraulic Bollard
  Features
Auto Up&Down
After matching with the bollard controller, use the remote control or
buttons to achieve automatic lifting and retracting of the bollard.

Corrosion
Category Middle
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Hydraulic Bollard
Series DHI-ISC-Z0860A-06 Automatic Retractable Bollard
(6 mm)
Hydraulic Bollard
Series DHI-ISC-Z0860A-08 Automatic Retractable Bollard
(8 mm)
Hydraulic Bollard
Series DHI-ISC-Z0860A-10 Automatic Retractable Bollard
(10 mm)
Hydraulic Bollard
Series DHI-ISC-Z0860A-12 Automatic Retractable Bollard
(12 mm)
Hydraulic Retractable
Bollard controller DHI-ISC-ZC03A Hydraulic Retractable Bollard
controller (3 channel)
Hydraulic Retractable
Bollard controller DHI-ISC-ZC06A Hydraulic Retractable Bollard
controller (6 channel)
Rev 002.000 © 2022 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
Packaging
Dimensions 420 mm × 420 mm × 1260 mm (16.54" × 16.54"× 49.61")
Product
Dimensions Φ379 mm × 1120 mm (14.92"× 44.09")
Hydraulic Bollard Series | DHI-ISC-Z0860A
Dimensions (mm[inch])